L)

L.

UNOFFICIAL COPY
1380136

i UER T RECTORDING $25.50
YRO0LS TRAN 7127 04712795 1514700
462 3 RV %-95.380136
COOK COUNTY RECORDER

DE-F-irt—KECHREHS obre |
FMM R BT G Aoy
L P R — e R
L ke RERERDER

*

s CAS T BEWEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

MORTGAGORS: LECNARD LARUE AND BEVERLY LARUE HIS WIFE
MORTGAGELR: FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVIMNGS BANK

PROPERTY ADIMIESS: 15422 ALBANY, MARKHAM, ILLINOIS 60426

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SELE RIDVA A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREO

PERMANENT PROPERTY TAX NUMBER: > 13-111-028-0000

ORIGINAL MORTCZGE
AND NOTE DATE a
ORIGINAL MORTGAGE

June 5%, 1995

’F $ 63,800.00

AMOUNT

ORIGINAL INTEREST 7 RNt
RATE ) B.625% Jooas0198
MONTHLY PRINCIPAL o 495.23

AND INTEREST PAYMENT ’r

MONTHLY ESCROW 63 7oK

PAYMENT
FIRST PAYMENT DATE

August 1, 155S

MORTGAGE TERM 360 MONTHS

For value received, the werm and conditions Ut!"tggié'j{jgg and Q“u"m] i\k}[‘lgduf_ dated 06/5/95 and recorded on

__as document No, _ deseribed above are hereby modilied as Toliows:

L All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis every fourteen (14)  calendar days.
The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every fourteen (1) days is as follows:

PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST | ¢ 242.47

PAYMENT
ESCROW PAYMENT 3 29,905
TOTAL BIWEEKLY $ 271.52

BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT

PAYMENT K@
DATE OF FIRST July 17, 1995 9’ f

2, The interest rate is reduced by 0.250%t0 8.375%

LOAN NUMBER: 1800200205




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY B




UNOFFICIAL COPY

A late e ol ol the Di-weehty pring pal aed mieresd paysrend e ] he st i e prysent it mide on the
date wchednled

fiv the event that o bioweekly pavient date Lalls on acdiy where the bank s closed for business, te pirties agree that one (1)
prirce diy @5 pesmitted so that no late charges will be assiessed by vige of the bank holiday,

Che encrase grayenent die onesch hweekly pagment due dite v 2200 of the yearly taxes sond aaessinienty, wise prommd reut
et the prapetty, bany, phas 26t ol the yearly peeniune nstallenss for lazaed insovanee, any, pls (77680 of the yeardy
sstadlnrents for morteage insarinee, i1y allas reasonably estimated inittally amd from time to time by the $ewles o the
basts of assessments and biths nnd reasonable assessments hereo,

fr consideration of the Lender’s seheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis (every fourteen (14 calemdar days), the
Mortgiagor () ugree o pay eich bi-weekly payment by Automatic Paymene System from a Financia) Fedurab Trust and
Sivanps Bank checking accaunt, B Mortgagar (5 il to payv a bi-weekly payimen by electronie funds transfer on the
darte due, thyierder Das the tight e comvert e pavasent schoedule o momhly i pad incremse the intere sate hy
01250 g/snng

fnatll other respects; the terms and conditions of the original Mongage and Note shall remain in [ull force and effect s the
Nortgagors promise to pay said indebtedness as herein stated and to perform all obligations under said Mortgage and Note
arid this Agrecment,

Dated this  5TH dwv of  June

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK: MORTGAGORS:

BY:

-)_.

;EOH RD LhR

/ Se .J‘xa_@gﬂ

‘ JQJZLM 5,/}/ // BEVERL{ LARUE

STATE OF LLINOGS )
COUNTY OF coox ) 5SS

[, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county and state do hereby certily that
LEONARD LARUE AND BEVERLY LARUE HIS WIFE

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared-before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that  THEY signed and delivered the said instrumentas TEEIR  free and voluntary act,
for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and seaxt this 5T day ol June

My Conrission Expires:

Prepured by Mail Revorded Document 1o -
MELANIE JOHNSON Finaneial Federal Trust & Savings Bank

48 Crrland Square Drive 1401 N.Lagkin Avenue

Orlandl Park, 1L 60462 Toliet, IL 60435




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

| EGAL DESCRIFTTON

LOT 10 IN BLOCK 26 IN NATIONAL HOME DEVELOEER’S BEL-AIRE PARK,
A BUBDIVIOTION OF THIE NORTHWRNT URACTIONAL 1/4 AND 'THE WRHT
1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF g8CTION 13, TOWNSHIP 36 HORTH,
RANGE 13, BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, S0OUTH OF THE
INDIAM BOUNDARY LINE, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREGF RECORDED
MARCH i1, 1946 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 137137958, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLIROIS,




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




